PORTWEST

MV476 - Day/Night Executive Vest

Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 125g
Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light weight of
a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a
jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards
complements this unique garment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

Features

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Front zip opening for easy access

- Two lower patch pockets

- Cell phone pocket

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card
display

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- 7 pockets for ample storage
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MV476YERXS
MV476YERS
MV476YERM
MV476YERL
MV476YERXL
MV476YERXXL
MV476YERXXXL
MV476YER4XL
MV476YER5XL
MV476YER6XL
MV476YER7XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578

EAN13

5036108365265
5036108342525
5036108342518
5036108342501
5036108342532
5036108342549
5036108342556
5036108365272
5036108365289
5036108365296
5036108365302

GTIN/DUN14

15036108854292
15036108831071
15036108831064
15036108831057
15036108831088
15036108831095
15036108831101
15036108854308
15036108854315
15036108854322
15036108854339




