

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV476 - Day/Night Executive Vest

Collection: Vests **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 125g

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light weight of a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards complements this unique garment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



AS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010



Features

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Two lower patch pockets
- · Cell phone pocket
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card display
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- 7 pockets for ample storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MV476 - Day/Night Executive Vest

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MV476YERXS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365265	15036108854292
MV476YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342525	15036108831071
MV476YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342518	15036108831064
MV476YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342501	15036108831057
MV476YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342532	15036108831088
MV476YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342549	15036108831095
MV476YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108342556	15036108831101
MV476YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365272	15036108854308
MV476YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365289	15036108854315
MV476YER6XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365296	15036108854322
MV476YER7XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.9990	0.0578	5036108365302	15036108854339